
 

FPCP YOUTH 
2022 SUMMER SCHEDULE 

 
 
MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 - FIREPIT/HANGOUT- Wednesday, June 15- 6 p.m.- Hazlewoods- 9600 Wellington Dr.  
  Cost- $5 for pizza/snacks/smores   (Plymouth) 
 
 - BBQ DINNER/HANGOUT- Wednesday, June 22- 6 p.m.-  
  Hovermales- 42871 W. Thirteen Mile Rd. Novi 
  - Cost- $5 
 
 
HIGH SCHOOL 
 - FIREPIT/HANGOUT-Friday, June 17- 6 p.m.  Van Halas- 738 Burroughs St., DTP 
  Cost- $5 for pizza/snacks/smores 
 
 - BIGGER/BETTER- Sunday, July 17- 3 p.m. – Meet at FPCP 
  Cost- FREE 
 
 
COMBINED (Both MS and HS) 
 - FOOT GOLF- Thursday, June 2- 5 p.m.- Fox Hills; 8768 N Territorial Rd, Plymouth 
  Cost- $20- Meet at Fox Hills; $20 covers footgolf and snack at the turn 
  RAIN DATE- Friday, June 3- 3 p.m. 
 
 - DISC GOLF- Thursday, June 9- 5 p.m.- NorthRidge Church; 49555 N Territorial Rd,  
       (Plymouth) 
  Cost- FREE- Meet at NorthRidge; bring a snack/water bottle 
 
 - REVERSE BOWLING- Thursday, June 23, 5 p.m.- Plaza Lanes 42001 Ann Arbor Rd.  
  Cost- $20 (Pizza at alley)    (Plymouth) 
 
 - SWIM PARTY AT COLONY- Thursday, August 11, 5 p.m.- Colony Swim Club; 8300 N Beck 
  Cost- $10- Meet at Colony     (Canton) 
 
 - MOVIE NIGHT- Thursday, August 25, 6 p.m.- FPCP Youth Room/Parking Lot 
  Cost- $5 
 
 
FUNDRAISERS 
 - Art in the Park Parking Lot- Saturday, July 9 (8 a.m.-7 p.m.)- FPCP 
 
MISSION 
 - Hope Clinic- Date TBD- Hope Clinic 518 Harriet St. Ypsilanti 
 - Mission Trip- Colina- July 27- August 2 


